T RECEIVED

Fatm 42-248/42-1409(5) Rev. J/5

STATE OF IDAHO FEB §3 2029
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Danariment of Watsr Pesomnes

~h

astar

Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership *gen

List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you only acquired a poition ol the water right
of adjudication claim, check “Fes™ in the “Sp/if?”" column. If the water right is leased to the Waier Supply Bank, check *Yes™. If you
are notsure if the water right is Jéased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

It

Water Right/Claim No. Split? LS“':;;"';‘;}:Y“;‘? Watter Right/Claim No. Split? L:ﬁg)‘}}";;:’:l‘:;r
21-10262 \p Yes [ Yes [ 21-10481 N | Yes O Yes [
21-10263 0% Yes [] Yes [ 21-10482 \\a Yes O Yes []
21-10264 0¥ Yes [] Yes [ Yes [T Yes [
22-02144 OXO Yes [ Yes [ Yes [ |- Yes [~
22-4064 TS Yes [] Yes [] Yes [] Yes [

Robert Orme
Name of current water right hefder/claimant

3. New OwnerGVClaimeit(s): o bor K. PBoe feos Lo lln K.l

2. Previous Owner’s Name:

New owner(s) as Jisted o the c(fnveyancc document Nale coimector D and [Jor [Jand/or
Vo Bex 222 Kns & arfaq LIp g F/4 0
Mailtag address City State Zip
220G = ZEA - ooyl ole e llens!7 &2 Guitr s /. cetz
Teléptione Baail 7

4. I the water rights and/or adjudication ¢laims were split, how did: the division occur?
{1 The water riglits or claims were divided as specifically ideniified in a deed, contract, of other conveyance document,
(7 The water rights or elaims were divided proportionately based on thie:portion. of their place(s) of use nequired by the new owner,

5. Date you acquired the svater rights and/or claims listed above: 10/11/2019

6. 1fthe water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank changing ovenership of a water riglt will reassign to the new owner any Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue genemt(,d from any reotal of a leased watet right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new ownet for a water right under lease shall supply a4 W-9. Water
rights with multiple owners must specify a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Desi Jesignation form. Beginning in the calendar
yeat following an ackhowledged change in water right ownership, compensation. for any rental will g0 to the fiew owner(s).

7. This fornx mast be signed and submitted with the following REQUIRED items:
SBXA copy of the couveyam,e document - warranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyanie
document wiwst inchide a legal descr iption of the propetty or deseription of the watet righi(s) if no land is conveyed.
[ Pfat map, survey map ot aerial photograph which cle’uly shows the place of use and point of divetsion: for éach water right
and/or claim listed above (if necessary to clarify division of water rights or coniplex property descriptions):
Filing fee (see instructions for further explanatlon)
$25 per undiided water eight
o $100 per split water right.
o No fee is tequired for pending adjudication claims.
O If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there ate multiple ownefs, a Lessor Désignation form is required.
L1 If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank, the individual owner or designated lessor rust complete, sign and submit an
[RS Formm

8. Signature:

Sighature of new of Title; if applicable Pate
Signature:
Signafuee of new owner/claimant Title, if applicable Date
For IDWR Office Us'(i g%f_& | . }4 R’{ O% & B
Receipted by __ & | Date Receipt No, F () (] Receipt Amt.
Active in the Water Supply Bank? Yes[ ] No [ 1€yes, forward to the State Office for | ploccﬂmv W-9 ree 2 Yes D No ]
Name on W-9 Approved by ML_E) Processed b Date C / (9 0a0
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I1n15trument No. 576148

Day Oct 2019
At 03 " O'Clock 37 M

A ABBIE MACE
A o FREMONT CO RECORDER
Fee $15.00
* ' I EL Deputy
Recorded at Request of

Amerititle - Idaho Falls

WARRANTY DEED

Order No.: 326763AM
FOR VALUE RECEIVED

Barbara Lyn Carpenter and Robert Kelly Orme, as Co-Trustees and their successors in trust of
The Orme Family Trust under the Declaration of Trust dated November 22, 2002

the grantor(s), do(es) hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
John K Bagley and Luella R Bagley, husband and wife
whose current address is:
PO Box 122
Rexburg, ID 83440

the grantee(s), the following described premises, in Fremont County, Idaho,
TO WIT:

SITUATED IN THE STATE OF IDAHO, COUNTY OF FREMONT, BEING PART OF SECTIONS 25 &
26, TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH, RANGE 39 EAST, OF B.M., BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED
AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A BLM BRASS CAP FOUND MARKING THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 26;

THENCE SOUTH 89°12'14" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 8,007.11 FEET BLM BRASS CAP MEANDER
CORNER FOUND;

THENCE NORTH 37°08'S1" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 1,176.13 FEET TO A BLM BRASS CAP ANGLE
POINT FOUND;

THENCE NORTH 58°55'56" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 1,326.61 FEET TO A REBAR WITH AN
ALUMINUM CAP SET STAMPED AP-2 PLS 13866;

THENCE NORTH 64°50'56" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 1,992.24 FEET TO A BLM BRASS CAP ANGLE
POINT FOUND;

THENCE NORTH 52°02'17" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 241.29 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP SET STAMPED, “PLS 13856";

THENCE NORTH 00°08'41" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 1,130.73 FEET TO A POINT;
THENCE NORTH 89°16'42" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 671.49 FEET TO A POINT;
THENCE NORTH 75°21'84" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 658.49 FEET TO A POINT;

THENCE SOUTH 19°14'48" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 417.12 FEET TO A BLM BRASS CAP MEANDER
CORNER FOUND;

THENCE SOUTH 00°11'04" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 831.48 FEET TO A BLM BRASS CAP MARKING
THE EAST ¥ CORNER OF SAID SECTION 26;

THENCE NORTH 89°51'54" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 2,621.70 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP FOUND MARKING THE CENTER ¥% OF SAID SECTION 25;

THENCE SOUTH 00°04'31" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 1,338.75 FEET TO A POINT MARKING THE
CENTER - SOUTH 16TH CORNER

THENCE NORTH 89°35'50" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 1,312.85 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP SET STAMPED, “PLS 13856"” MARKING THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SOUTHWEST 16TH

CORNER;

576148



THENCE S8OUTH 00°00'34" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 666.37 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP SET STAMPED, “PLS 13836";

THENCE SOUTH 89°19'40" EAST, A DISTANCE OF 66.00 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC CAP
SET STAMPED, “PLS 13856";

THENCE SOUTH 00°00'34" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 280.17 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP SET STAMPED, “PLS 13836";

THENCE HORTH 89°07'04" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 98.60 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A FLASTIC
CAP FOUND;

THENCE SOUTH 00°59'13" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 137.53 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP FOUND;

THENCE NORTH 88°17'13" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 15.00 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP SET STAMPED, “PLS 13856";

THENCE SOUTH 00°69'13" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 242.66 FEET TO A REBAR WITH A PLASTIC
CAP FOUND;

THENCE NORTH 89°03'31" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 1,260.90 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sald premises, with their appurtenances unto the said Grantee, heirs and
assigns forever. And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee(s), that (s)he is/are
the owner(s) in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances Except: Current Year
Taxes, conditions, covenants, reatrictions, reservations, easements, rights and righta of way, apparent or of
record. And that (sjhe will warrant and defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever.

Dated: October 10, 2019
The Orme Family Trust under the Declaration of Trust dated November 22, 2002
Barbara Lyn ter, Co-Trustee

Lot Zoplyy D rane

Robert Kelly Ornfe, Co-Trustee

State of 1daho} ss.
County of Jefferson)

On this 11th day of October, 2019, before me, the undersigned a Notasy Public in and for said state, personally
appeared Barbara Lyn Carpenter and Robert Kelly Orme known or identified to me to be the person whose
name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as Co-trustee's of The Orme Family under the
Declaration of Trust dated November 22, 2002, and acknowledged to me that he/she, executed the same
as Trustee,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year in this
certificate first above written. i

DAYNAL. ECKERSELL
COMMISSION NO. 49820 :
NOTARY PUBLIC 4
STATE OF IDAHO ) i
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 04/23/2

o
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a4 RECORD OF SURVEY
ORME TRUST

PART OF SECTIONS 25 & 26, TWP. 7 N, RANGE 39 E, B.M. AEREN AR o)
FREMONT COUNTY, IDAHO
REFERENCES:
PLATS AND SURVEY INS. NUMBERS
NARRATIVE:

HIRED BY WHOM. HOW WAS BOUNDARY ESTABLISHED. BOUNDARY ISSUES
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RECORDER'S CERTIFICATE RECORD OF S URVEY - ORME TRUST
SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE PARY OF BRCTION 26 & 36, TWP TN WA & a1
Issitument No. a—— FREMUNT COUNTY, IAHD
Time of By |, JEFFREY M. ROWE, A PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR

IN THE STATE DF IDAHD, NUMBER 13856, DO HEREBY
CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP AND THE SURVEY REFERRED TO
Recorded in Fremant County, Idaha HEREON WERE PERFORMED UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE
CHARGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH IDAHO STATE CODE,

RELATING TO SURVEYS
\ County Resoider
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State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

\ Eastern Region *» 900 N SKYLINE DR STE A « IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-1718

Phone: (208)525-7161 » Fax: (208)525-7177 » Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov
Brad Little Gary Spackman
Governor Director

February 07, 2020

JOHN BAGLEY

LUELLA BAGLEY

PO BOX 122

REXBURG ID 83440-0122

Re: Change in Ownership for Water Right No(s): 21-10263, 21-10264 and 22-2144
Dear Water Right Holder(s):

The Department of Water Resources (Department) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence
changing ownership of the above referenced water right(s) to you. The Department has modified its
records and has enclosed a computer-generated report for you.

Also water rights 21-10262, 21-10481, 21-10492 and 22-4064 were listed on you your ownership change
application. According to our review the property purchased according to instrument number 576148
recorded in Fremont County does not cover any portion of those water rights. A computer generated
report for those water rights are attached for your review. Because the department did not complete the
ownership change for those water rights you are entitled to a partial refund, we have initiated the refund
and it should arrive from the state office in a couple of weeks.

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. When
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years or
more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including how to protect a water right from
forfeiture, please see Idaho Code §§ 42-222 and 42-223.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days of the change. Reporting forms are
available from any office of the Department, or from the Department’s website.

If you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact me at (208) 497-3787.
Sincerely,

Jonie Barg

Technical Records Specialist 1

Enclosure(s)

cc: Water District 01

Water District 100
Henrys Fork Ground Water District



Barg, Jonie

From: Barg, Jonie

Sent: Thursday, February 06, 2020 4.56 PM
To: Pline, Treva; Steed, Susan

Subject: Refund Request

Attachments: Receipt

Treva & Susan,
Good afternoon!!

| have a refund request as follows:

Receipt number: E045608

Amount: $100.00

Payable to: John Bagley
PO Box 122

Rexburg ID 83440

Reason: Total filing fee received $175.00 for an ownership change in a Water Right for 7 water rights. We did not receive
evidence of ownership for 4 of the water rights. Therefore the applicant is entitled to a partial refund ($100.00).

Let me know if you need additional information.
Thank you so much for your time. Let me know if you have any questions.

Have a great day!!!

Jonie Barg

Technical Records Specialist

Idaho Department of Water Resources
900 N Skyline Ste A

Idaho Falls ID 83402

phone: (208) 525-7161

fax: (208) 525-7177

email: jonie.barg@idwr.idaho.gov




